Position

Middle School Teacher

Asst Middle School Principal

Middle School Principal
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor/6-12

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Librarian

Asst Middle School Principal

Special Day Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Counselor/6-12
Middle School Teacher
Resource Specialist

Middle School Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Department

Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle

Total Wages

$131,026
$128,115
$126,209
$121,102
$114,306
$108,876
$108,488
$108,444
$107,637
$107,417
$106,269
$105,894
$105,128
$103,719
$103,051
$103,016
$102,912
$102,142
$101,642
$100,476
$100,349

$99,374

$96,644

$96,478

$96,040

$93,234

$93,105

$89,851

$89,775

$86,805

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,256
$28,035
$25,712
$26,400
$25,442
$27,046
$26,784
$26,716
$26,923
$26,540
$26,433
$26,309
$26,844
$25,801
$25,931
$26,342
$24,208
$24,583
$25,972
$26,322
$26,100
$26,229
$25,587
$26,245
$23,457
$24,571
$24,420
$25,041
$24,700
$24,223



Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Principal
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Teacher

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Administrative Secretary -
School

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Special Day Teacher
Office Specialist - School
Head Custodian Il - Day
Custodian - Night
Custodian - Night
Campus Security Officer
Campus Security Officer

School Community Liaison
Bilingual - El Program

Office Specialist - School - Bil.

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher

Nutrition Services Assistant Il|

Walk-On

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle

Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle

Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle

$86,267
$83,280
$81,504
$80,679
$78,020
$77,073
$73,664
$71,886
$70,236
$70,087
$65,690
$65,068
$64,176
$59,825
$57,077

$56,033
$55,485
$54,981
$53,551
$47,549
$46,961
$45,714
$45,161
$43,774
$42,018
$41,766

$36,545
$34,998
$34,982
$31,891

$24,360
$23,861
$22,573
$22,819
$15,791
$23,104
$21,230
$22,583
$20,012
$22,607
$21,463
$20,684
$14,445
$17,604
$21,642

$15,267
$20,610
$19,831
$19,597
$20,168
$19,891
$20,575
$20,442
$19,425
$19,954
$17,991

$18,729
$7,865
$6,165
$18,619



Middle School Teacher
Office Specialist - School
Office Specialist - School - Bil.
Paraprofessional - Iss
Paraprofessional - Senior
Paraprofessional Health
Paraprofessional Health
Cook/Manager llI

Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Middle School Teacher
Cook/Manager llI

Library Technician - Middle /
High

Paraprofessional Health
Paraprofessional Health
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Supervision Aide

Supervision Aide

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Nutrition Services Assistant |
Walk-On
Walk-On
Walk-On
Walk-On
Walk-On
Walk-On
Walk-On

Office Technician - Bil.

Supervision Aide -
Non- Districted
Funded, Supervision
Aide

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified
Palm Springs Unified

Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle

Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle

Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle
Nellie Coffman Middle

$28,336
$25,125
$24,626
$23,349
$22,409
$22,126
$21,374
$21,292
$20,416
$19,878
$18,849
$18,297
$16,192

$16,129
$15,752
$11,026
$10,491
$9,489
$6,318

$6,092
$4,228
$845
$635
$530
$460
$390
$345
$300

$6,478
$4,504
$3,177
$17,562
$2,836
$13,843
$2,763
$10,622
$5,881
$6,145
$4,671
$8,860
$13

$2,103
$11,526
$13
$13

$0

$0

$13
$13
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



