Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$131,026	\$29,256
Asst Middle School Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$128,115	\$28,035
Middle School Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$126,209	\$25,712
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$121,102	\$26,400
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$114,306	\$25,442
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$108,876	\$27,046
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$108,488	\$26,784
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$108,444	\$26,716
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$107,637	\$26,923
Counselor/6-12		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$107,417	\$26,540
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$106,269	\$26,433
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$105,894	\$26,309
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$105,128	\$26,844
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$103,719	\$25,801
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$103,051	\$25,931
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$103,016	\$26,342
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$102,912	\$24,208
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$102,142	\$24,583
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$101,642	\$25,972
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$100,476	\$26,322
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$100,349	\$26,100
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$99,374	\$26,229
Librarian		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$96,644	\$25,587
Asst Middle School Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$96,478	\$26,245
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$96,040	\$23,457
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$93,234	\$24,571
Counselor/6-12		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$93,105	\$24,420
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$89,851	\$25,041
Resource Specialist		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$89,775	\$24,700
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$86,805	\$24,223

Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$86,267	\$24,360
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$83,280	\$23,861
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$81,504	\$22,573
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$80,679	\$22,819
Middle School Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$78,020	\$15,791
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$77,073	\$23,104
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$73,664	\$21,230
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$71,886	\$22,583
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$70,236	\$20,012
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$70,087	\$22,607
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$65,690	\$21,463
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$65,068	\$20,684
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$64,176	\$14,445
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$59,825	\$17,604
Administrative Secretary - School		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$57,077	\$21,642
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$56,033	\$15,267
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$55,485	\$20,610
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$54,981	\$19,831
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$53,551	\$19,597
Office Specialist - School		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$47,549	\$20,168
Head Custodian II - Day	Walk-On	Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$46,961	\$19,891
Custodian - Night		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$45,714	\$20,575
Custodian - Night		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$45,161	\$20,442
Campus Security Officer		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$43,774	\$19,425
Campus Security Officer		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$42,018	\$19,954
School Community Liaison Bilingual - El Program		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$41,766	\$17,991
Office Specialist - School - Bil.		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$36,545	\$18,729
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$34,998	\$7,865
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$34,982	\$6,165
Nutrition Services Assistant III		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$31,891	\$18,619

Walk-On		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$300	\$0
Walk-On		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$345	\$0
Walk-On		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$390	\$0
Walk-On		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$460	\$0
Walk-On		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$530	\$0
Walk-On		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$635	\$0
Walk-On		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$845	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$4,228	\$13
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$6,092	\$13
Supervision Aide	Supervision Aide - Non- Districted Funded, Supervision Aide	Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$6,318	\$0
Supervision Aide		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$9,489	\$0
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$10,491	\$13
Nutrition Services Assistant I		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$11,026	\$13
Paraprofessional Health		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$15,752	\$11,526
Paraprofessional Health		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$16,129	\$2,103
Library Technician - Middle / High		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$16,192	\$13
Cook/Manager III		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$18,297	\$8,860
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$18,849	\$4,671
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$19,878	\$6,145
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$20,416	\$5,881
Cook/Manager III		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$21,292	\$10,622
Paraprofessional Health		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$21,374	\$2,763
Paraprofessional Health		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$22,126	\$13,843
Paraprofessional - Senior		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$22,409	\$2,836
Paraprofessional - Iss		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$23,349	\$17,562
Office Specialist - School - Bil.		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$24,626	\$3,177
Office Specialist - School	Office Technician - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$25,125	\$4,504
Middle School Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Nellie Coffman Middle	\$28,336	\$6,478